
2019013 GN Pro Kennex  Mini 1
BS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA050109

TSA051559 GC

[1] Muhammad VALLY

Krishnav HANDA 4-6, 6-4, 10-4

3

4

TSA051317

TSA061280

GN

GN

Anrich DE KOCK

Josua MARKRAM 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA051425

TSA061350

GC

LIM

[4] VIC ATAM

TJ CHUENE 6-1, 7-5

7

8

TSA061876

TSA051653

GN

NWP

Keitumetse KHOZA

Alrich Tiaan  WANNENBURG 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA061374

TSA061455 NWP

Luke HUTCHISON

Oratile SEHULARO 2-6, 7-6, 6-1

11

12

TSA051342

TSA05508

GN

GN

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

[3] Conrad BENEKE 7-6, 4-6, 10-6

13

14

TSA051169

TSA061018

GN

MPUM

Jéan BOTHA

Heinrich ROOTMAN 2-6, 7-5, 15-13

15

16

TSA061541

TSA051328 GN

Keanu Andre FAURE

[2] Valentino CERONIO Walkover

[1] Muhammad VALLY

Anrich DE KOCK

7-5, 6-1

[4] VIC ATAM

Alrich Tiaan  WANNENBURG

6-4, 7-6(3)

Luke HUTCHISON

[3] Conrad BENEKE

6-0, 6-0

Jéan BOTHA

[2] Valentino CERONIO

2-6, 6-3, 10-6

[1] Muhammad VALLY

[4] VIC ATAM

7-5, 6-4

[3] Conrad BENEKE

Jéan BOTHA

7-6, 6-2

[1] Muhammad VALLY

[3] Conrad BENEKE

6-2, 6-0

[3] Conrad BENEKE

[4] VIC ATAM

Jéan BOTHA 6-3, 6-2

Position 3-4

Jéan BOTHA

Anrich DE KOCK

Alrich Tiaan  WANNENBURG 6-2, 7-6

Luke HUTCHISON

[2] Valentino CERONIO 6-0, 6-0

Anrich DE KOCK

[2] Valentino CERONIO

6-2, 6-0

Position 5-8

[2] Valentino CERONIO

Alrich Tiaan  WANNENBURG

Luke HUTCHISON 6-2, 6-1

Position 7-8

Alrich Tiaan  WANNENBURG



Krishnav HANDA

Josua MARKRAM 6-1, 6-1

TJ CHUENE

Keitumetse KHOZA 6-1, 6-0

Oratile SEHULARO

Stephan VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-1

E4

Heinrich ROOTMAN

BYE

Krishnav HANDA

TJ CHUENE

6-4, 6-0

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

Heinrich ROOTMAN

6-1, 6-4

Krishnav HANDA

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

Walkover

Position 9-16

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

TJ CHUENE

Heinrich ROOTMAN 6-2, 6-3

Position 11-12

Heinrich ROOTMAN

Josua MARKRAM

Keitumetse KHOZA 6-0, 6-0

G2

Oratile SEHULARO

BYE

Josua MARKRAM

Oratile SEHULARO

6-1, 7-5

Position 13-16

Oratile SEHULARO

H1

Keitumetse KHOZA

BYE

Position 15-16

Keitumetse KHOZA
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